
Saturday, May 7Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB ' AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam, Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 Distriot Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
8. 0 4ZB Happiness Club
9.50 The Friendiy Road with theTraveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss
40465 Morning Melodies11.0 Rhythm Review
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Sports PostponementsSession
1. 0 Light Music2.0 Sports Summary every half hour2.2 #£«*Prio ity Parade
ae Krom Stage and Soreen-: Keyboard Cavalcade

3.18
Words and Music: Cole Porter
Rhyiiim of the RangePye Sports Summary

The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Junior Jury

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Theatre Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartette
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 | Modulation to the. Moderns: Alan
y

7.45 Don John8. 0 Money-Go-Round

8.30 What’s New in Records
8.46 Silks and Saddles
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday deay-at>
Homes
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

rfZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
am. On Our Breakfast SessionSports News
Louis Levy’s OrchéstraTino Rossi
To Town on Two Pianos
Deanna Durbin
Gardening session (Snowy)Housewives’ session
Freddy Martin and his OrchestraBing Sings
Sammy, Kaye’s- Orchestra
Sports Cancellations
Bright Lunch Music

+ ge
30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2.15
3. 0
3.15
3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.30
5. 0
5.15
5.30

Sports Results every Malf-HMourAl Goodman and his Orchestra
Nelson Eddy
Kay Kyser and his Orchestra
Jon and Sandra Steele
Gene Autry
Oscar Rabin and his Band
Comedy TimeWestward Ho!
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)Tunes of the Times
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Music, Mirth, and MelodyThe Sea Rover
Organ Serenade
Sports Session (George Edwards)
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Tunes from Opera
Money+Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of the KeyboardDoctor Mac
The Latest RecordingsHeadline Melodies
ZB Late Night RequestsOld Time Dances
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down

OLA nan ms
6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports session9. 0 The World of Motoring conducted
by Trevor Holden
9.30 Morning Matinee including a selec-tion of popular Hits0. QO Music at Your Leisure
10.156 Movie Magazine10.30 Bing Crosby and the Andrews Sis-
10.45 Saturday Serenade11..0 Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener conducted
by David Combridge12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2-9 Sports Summaries every half hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Dorothy Squires Sings3.0 Xavier Cugat and his Rhumba Or-
chestra
3.15 The Music of George Gershwin3.30 A Spot of Humour
3.45 Artie Shaw and his Orchestra4.0 Variety30 Sports SummaryChildren’s session
4.45 Long, Long, Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 seo Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30
P
Modulations to the Moderns: Alan

Ed
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Variety Concert
:.4 Evergreen Song Favourites
1 immy Dorsey and his Orchestra
eek-day Requests
Close downa MOOS:
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4ZB 1040on "
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the. Day
7. 0 Early Breakfast Call
7.35 Morning Star8..0 Bright and Breezy
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Top Tunes of Past Years
9.30 Larry Adier and his Mouth Organ
9.45 Play, Gipsy, Play10. 0 Voices of Continental Tenors
10.30 Ethel Smith Steps Up the Rhythm
10.45 Join in the Chorus
11. 0 A, Disc from Each Section of the
Library
11.30 Sports Cancellations
ae Edmundo Ros and his’ Rhumba
and

os 0 Midday Melddy MenuOp.m. Of Interest to Men‘ Alfredo Campoli Presents
1.45 Vaughn Monroe Sings with his
Orchestra2.0 Sports Summary every half-hour

2.15 Music for Everyone
2.45 World Famous Symphony Orches=-

3.0 The Comedy Harmonists
5 From the. U.S.A.
0 Songs of the Prairies
. 0 Laugh and Be Gay5 Stars of Variety
0 Stop Press on Sport
5 Children’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 String Time
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Say Itwith Flowers
6.45 The Sports Results of the Day7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy ,8.0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 One Good Deed a Day9. 0 Penelope9.15 Listen and Relax
9.45 Movie Melodies
10. 0 Tales of the Silver Greyhound:The Honéymoon in Paris (iast broadcast)10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from the
Town Hall :

11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview .
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10.0 The Orchestra of H.M. RoyalMarines
10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Robinson Cleaver at. the Organ
10me
Two Old-fashioned Girls: Ada and
sie
11. 0 Roy Fox’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade .11.30 Sports Cancellations :11.385 Presenting Jean Cerchi and George
Trevare P .

11.45 Lecuona and his Cuban Boys12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries every half-hour2.4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 ~-Songs to’ Remember
2.45 Paul Whiteman Memories
3. 0 Brothers and Sisters
3:15 Ammons and Johnson at the Piano
3.30 Variety Round-up4. 0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Qn the Lone Prairie5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grtil
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of the‘Wonderful Tar-Baby
5.45 Thé Bee Gee Tavern Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Irving Berlin, Light Composer6.30 Pucker Up and Whistle6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Your Musio and Mine
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
sig OF
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
ddy 6

7.45 Lilt of the Waltz
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Music That Will Live9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Juke Box Favourites9.32 On the Dance Floor
10. 0 Close down
Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Jon dnd Sandra Steele, vocal duet-
tists, will be heard in popular songsfrom 2ZB at 3.30.

bo Be *
When good friends get together thetime passes quickly and pleasantly.
That is why 3ZB’s 6.30 p.m. session
every Saturday, ‘‘Let’s Get Together,’’
is so popular. Happi Hill always has
an interesting story to tell.

En Every Test
famous footballers prove the superiority of0'B
Football Boots. Their design, sturdy construc-
tion and patented features have won them top

name in the game.D Football Boots
30/- PAIR THROUGHOUT NEW ZEALAND
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